2025—5" & 6" Grade Girls Game Schedule

Team 1: Aces

Team 2: Fever

Team 3: Lynx
Team 4: Mercury

Date Time FLC
Saturday, January 11 11:00am 2vs. 1
12:00pm 3vs. 4
Saturday, January 18 11:00am 4vs. 2
12:00pm 1lvs.3
Saturday, January 25 11:00am 4vs.1
12:00pm 2vs.3
Saturday, February 1 11:00am 3vs. 4
12:00pm 1vs. 2
Saturday, February 8 11:00am 1vs.3
12:00pm 4vs. 2
Saturday, February 15 11:00am 2vs. 3
12:00pm 4vs. 1
Saturday, February 22 11:00am 1vs.2
12:00pm 3vs. 4
Saturday, March 1 11:00am 2vs. 4
12:00pm 3vs. 1

Tournament, Game #1, Saturday. March 8" @ 8:30am
Tournament, Game #2, Saturday, March 8™ @ 9:30am

Hot Shot/Free Throw Competition, Saturday, March 15" @ 10:00am
Championship Game, Saturday, March 15 after Hot Shot/Free Throw contest

The first team listed is the AWAY team and are in BLUE

The second team listed is the HOME team and are YELLOW




